

TS – 57/2019

[CIS : 57/2019]

Order No : 28	01.12.2023
---------------	------------

Today is fixed for further hearing of injunction application.
Both sides are present and have filed their hazira.
Ad-interim order of injunction gets extended till the next date on plaintiffs prayer.
Matter stands adjourned as L.d. PO is on leave.
Ld. J.M Amta is in charge.

To 01.02.2024 for further hearing of injunction application.

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)
In-Charge