

T.S – 57 of 2019

Order no. 37 Dated: 16.06.2025

Today is fixed for P.H.

Parties file haziras.

At this stage, defendants no.3 to 5 files intimation of death of Defendant no.2. Copy served.

Plaintiff to take necessary step on defendant no.2

To 16.07.2025 for necessary step on defendant no.2 by plaintiff.

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)
J.O code: WB01441