

T.S – 57 of 2019

Order no. 41 Date 01.12.2025

Today is fixed for steps upon substituted defendants.

Parties file haziras.

P.O is on leave. Ld.J.M,Amta is in charge.

At this stage, plaintiff files a petition praying for time to take step.

Petition for time is considered and allowed for ends of justice.

To 09.03.2026 for steps upon substituted defendants.

C.J. Jr. Divn  
(Amta, Howrah)  
In-charge